
Kiul - Mokama MEMU/63203 - MEMU - ECR 
KIUL/Kiul Junction to MKA/Mokama 

1h 45m - 34 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIUL Kiul Junction 04:10 1 1 0 19 153 ECR
2 LKR Luckeesarai Junction 04:14 04:16 2m 2 1 1 57 153 ECR
3 MKB Mankatha 04:22 04:24 2m 0 1 7 28 150 ECR
4 BRYA Barhiya 04:44 04:46 2m 0 1 16 28 ECR
5 RDUM Rampur Dumra Junction 04:58 04:59 1m 0 1 22 27 ECR
6 HTZ Hathidah Junction 05:08 05:10 2m 2 1 26 24 50 ECR
7 TALL Tall Junction 05:19 05:20 1m 1 30 8 ECR
8 MKA Mokama 05:55 4 1 34 - 144 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (08:33)

Apr 26 2024 (08:33)

1

1


